Parflange® 1025
Workshop machine for O-Lok® and Triple-Lok®
Parflange® 1025
Workshop machine for O-Lok® and Triple-Lok®
The Parflange® 1025 machine is
designed to cold-form high pres-
sure tube connections for O-Lok®
and Triple-Lok® connections. It

Parflange® 1025 Basic machine. Ready to use, including operating manual, filled
with hydraulic oil and lubricant. Without Parflange® tools.
Type Order code
Basic machine: 400 V, 3 Phase, 50 Hz 1025-380VTRI50
Basic machine: 230 V, 1 Phase, 50 Hz 1025-220VMONO50
Accessories
Type Order code
1025 Operating manual UK/DE/FR/IT 1025/MANUAL
Standard preventive maintenance 1025/INSPECTION
Tool lubricant:
1L EO-NIROMONT LUBSS
Drive belt 1025/028Polyv
Came guide and with screw 1025/0281031